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BCS 010-POB-1-L-PU-02 155034 BCS G10T4H-POM40C-EP02 BCS002U 32
BCS 010-PSB-1-L-PU-02 554550 BCS G10T4H-PSM40C-EP02 BCS002T 32
BCS 012-PS-1-L-S4 149696 BCS M12T4D2-PSM80G-S04G BCS0062 46
BCS 012-PSB-1-L-S4 149695 BCS M12T4D2-PSM40C-S04G BCS0037 33
BCS 20MG10-XPA1Y-8B-03 523190 unchanged BCS0001 43
BCS G34KN2-NOC20G-AV02 153036 unchanged BCS0002 51
BCS G34KN2-NSC24G-AV02 125722 unchanged BCS0003 51
BCS G34KN2-POC20G-AV02 153035 unchanged BCS0004 51
BCS G34KN2-PSC24G-AV02 125723 unchanged BCS0005 51
BCS G34KN2-UOT20G-AV02 153140 unchanged BCS0006 67
BCS G34KN2-UST20G-AV02 153141 unchanged BCS0007 67
BCS M08EG1-PSC15C-S49G 155032 BCS M08T4E2-PSM15C-S49G BCS002A 30
BCS M08EG-PSC30G-S49G 155033 BCS M08T4E2-PSM30G-S49G BCS002M 31
BCS M12ED-XXS40B-BP02-GZ01 124538 BCS M12T4D-XXS40C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0018 32
BCS M12EG2-XXS10B-BT01-GZ01-501 125801 unchanged BCS00CR 46
BCS M18EM-POC15G-S04G 155037 BCS M18T4G2-POC15G-S04G BCS006C 48
BCS M18EM1-POC80C-S04G 155035 BCS M18B4G2-POC80C-S04G BCS0049 33
BCS M18EM1-PSC80C-S04G 149694 BCS M18B4G2-PSC80C-S04G BCS0047 33
BCS M18EM-PSC15G-S04G 155036 BCS M18T4G2-PSC15G-S04G BCS006A 48
BCS M18KM3-NOC80G-BV02 153031 unchanged BCS0008 49
BCS M18KM3-NSC80G-BV02  145178 unchanged BCS0009 49
BCS M18KM3-POC80G-BV02 153032 unchanged BCS000A 49
BCS M18KM3-POC80G-S04G-001  145184 unchanged BCS000C 49
BCS M18KM3-PSC80G-BV02 145175 unchanged BCS000E 49
BCS M18KM3-PSC80G-S04G 145181 unchanged BCS000H 49
BCS M18KM3-UOT80G-BV02 153134 unchanged BCS000J 67
BCS M18KM3-UST80G-BV02 153148 unchanged BCS000K 67
BCS M30EG2-PSC30G-S04K 152269 unchanged BCS00HF *
BCS M30EM2-PSC20C-S04K 152270 unchanged BCS00HH *
BCS M30KM7-PPH15G-S04U  139472 unchanged BCS000L 51
BCS M30KN2-NOC15G-AV02 153034 unchanged BCS000M 51
BCS M30KN2-NSC18G-AV02  125724 unchanged BCS000N 51
BCS M30KN2-POC15G-AV02 153033 unchanged BCS000P 51
BCS M30KN2-PSC18G-AV02 125728 unchanged BCS000R 51
BCS M30KN2-UOT15G-AV02 153143 unchanged BCS000U 67
BCS M30KN2-UST15G-AV02 153147 unchanged BCS000W 67
BCS R08KE-POC80C-EP00,2-GS49 155621 BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0056 40
BCS R08KE-POCFAC-EP00,2-GS49 155619 BCS R08RR01-POMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008N 63
BCS R08KE-PSC80C-EP00,2-GS49 155620 BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0055 40
BCS R08KE-PSCFAC-EP00,2-GS49 155618 BCS R08RR01-PSMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008M 63
BES 516-620-PS-02 124539 BAE SA-CS-001-PS BAE009E 71
MA-M18/M30/10-VA 90092 BAM AD-XA-001-M18/M30-4 BAM018E 100
MA-M18/M32/10-VA 90093 BAM AD-XA-001-M18/M32x1,5-4 BAM018F 100
MA-M18/R1/10-VA 90109 BAM AD-XA-001-M18/R1"-4 BAM018H 101
MSA-MLM12/G1/2-VA 13016 BAM AD-XA-002-M12/G1/2"-4 BAM018K 100
MSA-MLM12/M18X1-VA 13014 BAM AD-XA-002-M12/M18-4 BAM018J 100
SK-1-M5-B-VA/PTFE 03002 BCS M05T4C-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0011 28
SK-1-4-B-VA/PTFE 03001 BCS G04T4D-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0010 28

To make ordering simple we have introduced a new ordering code 
and changed the part number. If you are already a customer,  
please use the table. To ensure you can still find your sensor easily,  
it contains information and cross-references to old SK-, SK1- and 
SV-designations for the new BCS-, BAE- and BAM-designations  
and ordering codes. The changeover affects only ordering codes  
and part numbers, the sensors themselves remain unchanged.

New New
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SK-1.5-6.5-B-VA/PTFE 03003 BCS G06T4B-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0012 28
SK-1.5-M8-B-VA/PTFE 03005 BCS M08T4C-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0014 30
SK-3-18/2.5-B-VA/PTFE 03011 BCS D18T403-XXS30C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001A 37
SK-3-6.5-NB-VA/PTFE 03004 BCS G06T4B-XXS30G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0013 29
SK-3-M8-NB-VA/PTFE 03006 BCS M08T4C1-XXS30G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0015 30
SK-4-10-B-VA/PTFE 03007 BCS G10T4B-XXS40C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0016 31
SK-4-M12-B-VA/PTFE 03009 BCS M12T4D-XXS40C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0018 32
SK-5-18/10-B-VA/PTFE 03013 BCS D18T407-XXS50C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001E 37
SK-5-18/4-B-VA/PTFE 03012 BCS D18T404-XXS50C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001C 37
SK-8-10-NB-VA/PTFE 03008 BCS G10T4C-XXS80G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0017 31
SK-8-M12-NB-VA/PTFE 03010 BCS M12T4D1-XXS80G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0019 32
SK-10-22/10-B-VA/PTFE 03015 BCS D22T408-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001H 37
SK-10-22/4-B-VA/PTFE 03014 BCS D22T405-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001F 37
SK-15-30/10-B-VA/PTFE 03017 BCS D30T409-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001K 39
SK-15-30/4-B-VA/PTFE 03016 BCS D30T406-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001J 38
SK-HT180-FS-J3/8NPTF-VA/PTFE 09010 BCS S10T403-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A5 65
SK-HT180-FS-M18-VA/PTFE 09008 BCS S10T401-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A3 65
SK-HT180-FS-R3/8-VA/PTFE 09009 BCS S10T402-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A4 65
SK-HT250-10-M18-NB-VA/PTFE 09001 BCS M18T4H1-XXS10H-SZ02-T08 BCS00A1 65
SK-HT250-20-M30-NB-VA/PTFE 09002 BCS M30T4G1-XXS20H-SZ02-T08 BCS00A2 65
SK1-1.5-6.5-NBO-VA/PTFE 06004 BCS G06T4E1-NOM15C-EP02 BCS001P 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-NBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06008 BCS G06T4D2-NOM15C-S49G BCS001W 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-NBS-VA/PTFE 06003 BCS G06T4E1-NSM15C-EP02 BCS001N 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-NBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06007 BCS G06T4D2-NSM15C-S49G BCS001U 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-PBO-VA/PTFE 06002 BCS G06T4E1-POM15C-EP02 BCS001M 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-PBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06006 BCS G06T4D2-POM15C-S49G BCS001T 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-PBS-VA/PTFE 06001 BCS G06T4E1-PSM15C-EP02 BCS001L 29
SK1-1.5-6.5-PBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06005 BCS G06T4D2-PSM15C-S49G BCS001R 29
SK1-1.5-M8-NBO-VA/PTFE 06020 BCS M08T4E1-NOM15C-EP02 BCS0029 31
SK1-1.5-M8-NBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06024 BCS M08T4E2-NOM15C-S49G BCS002F 30
SK1-1.5-M8-NBS-VA/PTFE 06019 BCS M08T4E1-NSM15C-EP02 BCS0028 31
SK1-1.5-M8-NBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06023 BCS M08T4E2-NSM15C-S49G BCS002E 30
SK1-1.5-M8-PBO-VA/PTFE 06018 BCS M08T4E1-POM15C-EP02 BCS0027 31
SK1-1.5-M8-PBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06022 BCS M08T4E2-POM15C-S49G BCS002C 30
SK1-1.5-M8-PBS-VA/PTFE 06017 BCS M08T4E1-PSM15C-EP02 BCS0026 31
SK1-1.5-M8-PBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06021 BCS M08T4E2-PSM15C-S49G BCS002A 30
SK1-3-6.5-NNBO-VA/PTFE 06012 BCS G06T4E1-NOM30G-EP02 BCS0021 29
SK1-3-6.5-NNBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06016 BCS G06T4D2-NOM30G-S49G BCS0025 29
SK1-3-6.5-NNBS-VA/PTFE 06011 BCS G06T4E1-NSM30G-EP02 BCS0020 29
SK1-3-6.5-NNBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06015 BCS G06T4D2-NSM30G-S49G BCS0024 29
SK1-3-6.5-PNBO-VA/PTFE 06010 BCS G06T4E1-POM30G-EP02 BCS001Z 29
SK1-3-6.5-PNBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06014 BCS G06T4D2-POM30G-S49G BCS0023 29
SK1-3-6.5-PNBS-VA/PTFE 06009 BCS G06T4E1-PSM30G-EP02 BCS001Y 29
SK1-3-6.5-PNBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06013 BCS G06T4D2-PSM30G-S49G BCS0022 29
SK1-3-M8-NNBO-VA/PTFE 06028 BCS M08T4E1-NOM30G-EP02 BCS002L 31
SK1-3-M8-NNBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06032 BCS M08T4E2-NOM30G-S49G BCS002R 31
SK1-3-M8-NNBS-VA/PTFE 06027 BCS M08T4E1-NSM30G-EP02 BCS002K 31
SK1-3-M8-NNBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06031 BCS M08T4E2-NSM30G-S49G BCS002P 31
SK1-3-M8-PNBO-VA/PTFE 06026 BCS M08T4E1-POM30G-EP02 BCS002J 31
SK1-3-M8-PNBO-VA/PTFE-Y1 06030 BCS M08T4E2-POM30G-S49G BCS002N 31
SK1-3-M8-PNBS-VA/PTFE 06025 BCS M08T4E1-PSM30G-EP02 BCS002H 31
SK1-3-M8-PNBS-VA/PTFE-Y1 06029 BCS M08T4E2-PSM30G-S49G BCS002M 31
SK1-4-10-NBO-VA/PTFE 06036 BCS G10T4H-NOM40C-EP02 BCS002Y 32
SK1-4-10-NBS-VA/PTFE 06035 BCS G10T4H-NSM40C-EP02 BCS002W 32
SK1-4-10-PBO-VA/PTFE 06034 BCS G10T4H-POM40C-EP02 BCS002U 32
SK1-4-10-PBS-VA/PTFE 06033 BCS G10T4H-PSM40C-EP02 BCS002T 32
SK1-4-M12-NBO-PVC 06094 BCS M12VVG1-NOM40C-EP02 BCS003R 33
SK1-4-M12-NBO-PVC-Y2 06098 BCS M12VVD2-NOM40C-S04G BCS003Y 33
SK1-4-M12-NBO-VA/PTFE 06040 BCS M12T4G1-NOM40C-EP02 BCS0032 33
SK1-4-M12-NBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 06068 BCS M12T4D2-NOM40C-S04G BCS00AC 33
SK1-4-M12-NBS-PVC 06093 BCS M12VVG1-NSM40C-EP02 BCS003P 33
SK1-4-M12-NBS-PVC-Y2 06097 BCS M12VVD2-NSM40C-S04G BCS003W 33
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SK1-4-M12-NBS-VA/PTFE 06039 BCS M12T4G1-NSM40C-EP02 BCS0031 33
SK1-4-M12-NBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 06067 BCS M12T4D2-NSM40C-S04G BCS0039 33
SK1-4-M12-PBO-PVC 06092 BCS M12VVG1-POM40C-EP02 BCS003N 33
SK1-4-M12-PBO-PVC-Y2 06096 BCS M12VVD2-POM40C-S04G BCS003U 33
SK1-4-M12-PBO-VA/PTFE 06038 BCS M12T4G1-POM40C-EP02 BCS0030 33
SK1-4-M12-PBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 06066 BCS M12T4D2-POM40C-S04G BCS0038 33
SK1-4-M12-PBS-PVC 06091 BCS M12VVG1-PSM40C-EP02 BCS003M 33
SK1-4-M12-PBS-PVC-Y2 06095 BCS M12VVD2-PSM40C-S04G BCS003T 33
SK1-4-M12-PBS-VA/PTFE 06037 BCS M12T4G1-PSM40C-EP02 BCS002Z 33
SK1-4-M12-PBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 06065 BCS M12T4D2-PSM40C-S04G BCS0037 33
SK1-6F-22/4-NBS-VA/PTFE 06087 BCS D22T403-NSM60C-EP02 BCS003J 38
SK1-6F-22/4-PBS-VA/PTFE 06085 BCS D22T403-PSM60C-EP02 BCS003H 38
SK1-8-34/16/8-NBO-PP 06136 BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP02 BCS0054 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-NBO-PP-M2/Y1 06140 BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0058 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-NBS-PP 06135 BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP02 BCS0053 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-NBS-PP-M2/Y1 06139 BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0057 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-PBO-PP 06134 BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP02 BCS0052 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-PBO-PP-M2/Y1 06138 BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0056 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-PBS-PP 06133 BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP02 BCS0051 40
SK1-8-34/16/8-PBS-PP-M2/Y1 06137 BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0055 40
SK1-8-M12-NNBO-CPTFE 07080 BCS M12TTG1-NOM80G-ET02 BCS0072 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBO-PVC 07004 BCS M12VVG1-NOM80G-EP02 BCS005E 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBO-PVC-Y2 07040 BCS M12VVD2-NOM80G-S04G BCS0061 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBO-VA/PTFE 07008 BCS M12T4G1-NOM80G-EP02 BCS005K 46
SK1-8-M12-NNBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 07044 BCS M12T4D2-NOM80G-S04G BCS0065 46
SK1-8-M12-NNBS-CPTFE 07079 BCS M12TTG1-NSM80G-ET02 BCS0071 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBS-PVC 07003 BCS M12VVG1-NSM80G-EP02 BCS005C 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBS-PVC-Y2 07039 BCS M12VVD2-NSM80G-S04G BCS0060 47
SK1-8-M12-NNBS-VA/PTFE 07007 BCS M12T4G1-NSM80G-EP02 BCS005J 46
SK1-8-M12-NNBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 07043 BCS M12T4D2-NSM80G-S04G BCS0064 46
SK1-8-M12-PNBO-CPTFE 07078 BCS M12TTG1-POM80G-ET02 BCS0070 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBO-PVC 07002 BCS M12VVG1-POM80G-EP02 BCS005A 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBO-PVC-Y2 07038 BCS M12VVD2-POM80G-S04G BCS005Z 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBO-VA/PTFE 07006 BCS M12T4G1-POM80G-EP02 BCS005H 46
SK1-8-M12-PNBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 07042 BCS M12T4D2-POM80G-S04G BCS0063 46
SK1-8-M12-PNBS-CPTFE 07077 BCS M12TTG1-PSM80G-ET02 BCS006Z 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBS-PVC 07001 BCS M12VVG1-PSM80G-EP02 BCS0059 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBS-PVC-Y2 07037 BCS M12VVD2-PSM80G-S04G BCS005Y 47
SK1-8-M12-PNBS-VA/PTFE 07005 BCS M12T4G1-PSM80G-EP02 BCS005F 46
SK1-8-M12-PNBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 07041 BCS M12T4D2-PSM80G-S04G BCS0062 46
SK1-8-M18-NBO-PVC 06102 BCS M18VVM1-NOM80C-EV02 BCS0045 34
SK1-8-M18-NBO-PVC-Y2 06106 BCS M18VVG2-NOC80C-S04G BCS004E 34
SK1-8-M18-NBO-VA/PBT 06048 BCS M18B4M-NOC80C-EV02 BCS00AE 34
SK1-8-M18-NBO-VA/PBT-Y2 06072 BCS M18B4G2-NOC80C-S04G BCS004F 33
SK1-8-M18-NBS-PVC 06101 BCS M18VVM1-NSM80C-EV02 BCS0043 34
SK1-8-M18-NBS-PVC-Y2 06105 BCS M18VVG2-NSC80C-S04G BCS004A 34
SK1-8-M18-NBS-VA/PBT 06047 BCS M18B4M-NSC80C-EV02 BCS0044 34
SK1-8-M18-NBS-VA/PBT-Y2 06071 BCS M18B4G2-NSC80C-S04G BCS004C 33
SK1-8-M18-PBO-PVC 06100 BCS M18VVM1-POM80C-EV02 BCS0041 34
SK1-8-M18-PBO-PVC-Y2 06104 BCS M18VVG2-POC80C-S04G BCS0048 34
SK1-8-M18-PBO-VA/PBT 06046 BCS M18B4M-POC80C-EV02 BCS0042 34
SK1-8-M18-PBO-VA/PBT-Y2 06070 BCS M18B4G2-POC80C-S04G BCS0049 33
SK1-8-M18-PBS-PVC 06099 BCS M18VVM1-PSM80C-EV02 BCS003Z 34
SK1-8-M18-PBS-PVC-Y2 06103 BCS M18VVG2-PSC80C-S04G BCS0046 34
SK1-8-M18-PBS-VA/PBT 06045 BCS M18B4M-PSC80C-EV02 BCS0040 34
SK1-8-M18-PBS-VA/PBT-Y2 06069 BCS M18B4G2-PSC80C-S04G BCS0047 33
SK1-10-22-NBO-VA/PVC 06052 BCS D22V4M1-NOC10C-EV02 BCS0036 35
SK1-10-22-NBS-VA/PVC 06051 BCS D22V4M1-NSC10C-EV02 BCS0035 35
SK1-10-22-PBO-VA/PVC 06050 BCS D22V4M1-POC10C-EV02 BCS0034 35
SK1-10-22-PBS-VA/PVC 06049 BCS D22V4M1-PSC10C-EV02 BCS0033 35
SK1-15-30/4-NBO-VA/PTFE 06084 BCS D30T401-NOC15C-EP02 BCS003F 39
SK1-15-30/4-NBS-VA/PTFE 06083 BCS D30T401-NSC15C-EP02 BCS003E 39
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SK1-15-30/4-PBO-VA/PTFE 06082 BCS D30T401-POC15C-EP02 BCS003C 39
SK1-15-30/4-PBS-VA/PTFE 06081 BCS D30T401-PSC15C-EP02 BCS003A 39
SK1-15-M18-NNBO-CPTFE 07084 BCS M18TTI2-NOC15G-AT02 BCS0076 49
SK1-15-M18-NNBO-PVC 07016 BCS M18VVI1-NOC15G-DV02 BCS005P 49
SK1-15-M18-NNBO-PVC-Y2 07048 BCS M18VVG2-NOC15G-S04G BCS0069 48
SK1-15-M18-NNBO-VA/PTFE 07020 BCS M18T4I1-NOC15G-DV02 BCS005W 48
SK1-15-M18-NNBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 07052 BCS M18T4G2-NOC15G-S04G BCS006F 48
SK1-15-M18-NNBS-CPTFE 07083 BCS M18TTI2-NSC15G-AT02 BCS0075 49
SK1-15-M18-NNBS-PVC 07015 BCS M18VVI1-NSC15G-DV02 BCS005N 49
SK1-15-M18-NNBS-PVC-Y2 07047 BCS M18VVG2-NSC15G-S04G BCS0068 48
SK1-15-M18-NNBS-VA/PTFE 07019 BCS M18T4I1-NSC15G-DV02 BCS005U 48
SK1-15-M18-NNBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 07051 BCS M18T4G2-NSC15G-S04G BCS006E 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBO-CPTFE 07082 BCS M18TTI2-POC15G-AT02 BCS0074 49
SK1-15-M18-PNBO-PVC 07014 BCS M18VVI1-POC15G-DV02 BCS005M 49
SK1-15-M18-PNBO-PVC-Y2 07046 BCS M18VVG2-POC15G-S04G BCS0067 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBO-VA/PTFE 07018 BCS M18T4I1-POC15G-DV02 BCS005T 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBO-VA/PTFE-Y2 07050 BCS M18T4G2-POC15G-S04G BCS006C 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBS-CPTFE 07081 BCS M18TTI2-PSC15G-AT02 BCS0073 49
SK1-15-M18-PNBS-PVC 07013 BCS M18VVI1-PSC15G-DV02 BCS005L 49
SK1-15-M18-PNBS-PVC-Y2 07045 BCS M18VVG2-PSC15G-S04G BCS0066 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBS-VA/PTFE 07017 BCS M18T4I1-PSC15G-DV02 BCS005R 48
SK1-15-M18-PNBS-VA/PTFE-Y2 07049 BCS M18T4G2-PSC15G-S04G BCS006A 48
SK1-20-30-NBX-VA/PBT 06116 BCS D30B4M3-NPC20C-EP02 BCS004J 35
SK1-20-30-PBX-VA/PBT 06115 BCS D30B4M3-PPC20C-EP02 BCS004H 35
SK1-20-M30-NBX-PBT 06118 BCS M30BBM3-NPC20C-EP02 BCS004L 36
SK1-20-M30-NBX-PBT-Y2 06120 BCS M30BBM2-NPM20C-S04G BCS004N 35
SK1-20-M30-NBX-VA/PBT 06122 BCS M30B4M3-NPM20C-EP02 BCS004R 35
SK1-20-M30-NBX-VA/PBT-Y2 06124 BCS M30B4M2-NPM20C-S04G BCS004U 35
SK1-20-M30-PBX-PBT 06117 BCS M30BBM3-PPC20C-EP02 BCS004K 36
SK1-20-M30-PBX-PBT-Y2 06119 BCS M30BBM2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004M 35
SK1-20-M30-PBX-VA/PBT 06121 BCS M30B4M3-PPM20C-EP02 BCS004P 35
SK1-20-M30-PBX-VA/PBT-Y2 06123 BCS M30B4M2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004T 35
SK1-25-34-NBX-PVC 06126 BCS G34VVM3-NPM20C-EP02 BCS004Y 36
SK1-25-34-NBX-PVC-Y2 06128 BCS G34VVM2-NPM20C-S04G BCS0050 36
SK1-25-34-PBX-PVC 06125 BCS G34VVM3-PPM20C-EP02 BCS004W 36
SK1-25-34-PBX-PVC-Y2 06127 BCS G34VVM2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004Z 36
SK1-25-50/10-XBX-POM 06089 BCS D50OO02-YPC25C-EV02 BCS003K 39
SK1-25-50/10-XBX-POM-Y1 06090 BCS D50OO03-YPC25C-S49G BCS003L 39
SK1-30-M30-NNBO-CPTFE 07088 BCS M30TTH2-NOC30G-AT02 BCS007A 51
SK1-30-M30-NNBS-CPTFE 07087 BCS M30TTH2-NSC30G-AT02 BCS0079 51
SK1-30-M30-NNBX-PBT 07090 BCS M30BBM3-NPC30G-EP02 BCS007E 51
SK1-30-M30-NNBX-PBT-Y2 07092 BCS M30BBM2-NPC30G-S04G BCS007H 50
SK1-30-M30-NNBX-VA/PTFE 07094 BCS M30T4M3-NPC30G-EP02 BCS007K 50
SK1-30-M30-NNBX-VA/PTFE-Y2 07096 BCS M30T4M2-NPC30G-S04G BCS007M 50
SK1-30-M30-PNBO-CPTFE 07086 BCS M30TTH2-POC30G-AT02 BCS0078 51
SK1-30-M30-PNBS-CPTFE 07085 BCS M30TTH2-PSC30G-AT02 BCS0077 51
SK1-30-M30-PNBX-PBT 07089 BCS M30BBM3-PPC30G-EP02 BCS007C 51
SK1-30-M30-PNBX-PBT-Y2 07091 BCS M30BBM2-PPC30G-S04G BCS007F 50
SK1-30-M30-PNBX-VA/PTFE 07093 BCS M30T4M3-PPC30G-EP02 BCS007J 50
SK1-30-M30-PNBX-VA/PTFE-Y2 07095 BCS M30T4M2-PPC30G-S04G BCS007L 50
SK1-A-8-M18-4I20B-VA/PBT 08002 BCW M18B4M1-ICM80C-DV02 BCW0001 *
SK1-FS-MLG1/4-XDC-PSU 07306 BCS S40SS02-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009P 53
SK1-FS-MLG1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07309 BCS S41SS02-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009U 52
SK1-FS-MLM12-XDC-PSU 07305 BCS S40SS01-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009N 53
SK1-FS-MLM12-XDC-PSU-Y1 07308 BCS S41SS01-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009T 52
SK1-FS-MLNPT1/4-XDC-PSU 07307 BCS S40SS03-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009R 53
SK1-FS-MLNPT1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07310 BCS S41SS03-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009W 52
SK1-FS-MLRG1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07312 BCS S42SS02-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009Z 53
SK1-FS-MLRM12-XDC-PSU-Y1 07311 BCS S42SS01-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009Y 53
SK1-FS-MLRNPT1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07313 BCS S42SS03-GPCFNG-S49G BCS00A0 54
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-NBO-PP 07136 BCS R08RR01-NOMFAC-EP02 BCS008L 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-NBO-PP-M2/Y1 07140 BCS R08RR01-NOMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008R 63
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SK1-FSA-34/16/8-NBS-PP 07135 BCS R08RR01-NSMFAC-EP02 BCS008K 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-NBS-PP-M2/Y1 07139 BCS R08RR01-NSMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008P 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-PBO-PP 07134 BCS R08RR01-POMFAC-EP02 BCS008J 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-PBO-PP-M2/Y1 07138 BCS R08RR01-POMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008N 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-PBS-PP 07133 BCS R08RR01-PSMFAC-EP02 BCS008H 63
SK1-FSA-34/16/8-PBS-PP-M2/Y1 07137 BCS R08RR01-PSMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008M 63
SK1-FSA-50/10-NBO-CPTFE 07122 BCS D50TT05-NOCFAC-ET02 BCS0083 62
SK1-FSA-50/10-NBS-CPTFE 07121 BCS D50TT05-NSCFAC-ET02 BCS0082 62
SK1-FSA-50/10-NBX-POM 07124 BCS D50OO04-NPCFAC-EV02 BCS0085 62
SK1-FSA-50/10-PBO-CPTFE 07120 BCS D50TT05-POCFAC-ET02 BCS0081 62
SK1-FSA-50/10-PBS-CPTFE 07119 BCS D50TT05-PSCFAC-ET02 BCS0080 62
SK1-FSA-50/10-PBX-POM 07123 BCS D50OO04-PPCFAC-EV02 BCS0084 62
SK1-FSA-D7B9/52-NNBO-CPTFE 07160 BCS S20TT01-NOLFAG-ET02 BCS009H 59
SK1-FSA-D7B9/52-NNBS-CPTFE 07159 BCS S20TT01-NSLFAG-ET02 BCS009F 59
SK1-FSA-D7B9/52-PNBO-CPTFE 07158 BCS S20TT01-POLFAG-ET02 BCS009E 59
SK1-FSA-D7B9/52-PNBS-CPTFE 07157 BCS S20TT01-PSLFAG-ET02 BCS009C 59
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBO-CPTFE 07132 BCS M18TTI2-NOCFAG-AT02 BCS008F 57
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBO-PVC 07104 BCS M18VVI1-NOCFAG-DV02 BCS007T 57
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBO-PVC-Y1 07144 BCS M18VVN-NOCFAG-S49G BCS008Y 57
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBS-CPTFE 07131 BCS M18TTI2-NSCFAG-AT02 BCS008E 57
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBS-PVC 07103 BCS M18VVI1-NSCFAG-DV02 BCS007R 57
SK1-FSA-M18-NNBS-PVC-Y1 07143 BCS M18VVN-NSCFAG-S49G BCS008W 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBO-CPTFE 07130 BCS M18TTI2-POCFAG-AT02 BCS008C 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBO-PVC 07102 BCS M18VVI1-POCFAG-DV02 BCS007P 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBO-PVC-Y1 07142 BCS M18VVN-POCFAG-S49G BCS008U 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBS-CPTFE 07129 BCS M18TTI2-PSCFAG-AT02 BCS008A 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBS-PVC 07101 BCS M18VVI1-PSCFAG-DV02 BCS007N 57
SK1-FSA-M18-PNBS-PVC-Y1 07141 BCS M18VVN-PSCFAG-S49G BCS008T 57
SK1-FSA-M30-NNBO-CPTFE 07128 BCS M30TTH2-NOCFAG-AT02 BCS0089 58
SK1-FSA-M30-NNBS-CPTFE 07127 BCS M30TTH2-NSCFAG-AT02 BCS0088 58
SK1-FSA-M30-NNBX-PBT 07116 BCS M30BBM3-NPCFAG-EP02 BCS007W 58
SK1-FSA-M30-NNBX-PBT-Y2 07118 BCS M30BBM2-NPCFAG-S04G BCS007Z 58
SK1-FSA-M30-PNBO-CPTFE 07126 BCS M30TTH2-POCFAG-AT02 BCS0087 58
SK1-FSA-M30-PNBS-CPTFE 07125 BCS M30TTH2-PSCFAG-AT02 BCS0086 58
SK1-FSA-M30-PNBX-PBT 07115 BCS M30BBM3-PPCFAG-EP02 BCS007U 58
SK1-FSA-M30-PNBX-PBT-Y2 07117 BCS M30BBM2-PPCFAG-S04G BCS007Y 58
SK1-FSA-MLG1/4-XDC-PSU 07146 BCS S40SS02-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS0090 60
SK1-FSA-MLG1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07152 BCS S41SS02-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0096 59
SK1-FSA-MLG1/4-XDCS-PSU 07149 BCS S40SS02-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0093 61
SK1-FSA-MLM12-XDC-PSU 07145 BCS S40SS01-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS008Z 59
SK1-FSA-MLM12-XDC-PSU-Y1 07151 BCS S41SS01-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0095 59
SK1-FSA-MLM12-XDCS-PSU 07148 BCS S40SS01-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0092 60
SK1-FSA-MLNPT1/4-XDC-PSU 07147 BCS S40SS03-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS0091 60
SK1-FSA-MLNPT1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07153 BCS S41SS03-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0097 59
SK1-FSA-MLNPT1/4-XDCS-PSU 07150 BCS S40SS03-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0094 61
SK1-FSA-MLRG1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07155 BCS S42SS02-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0099 61
SK1-FSA-MLRM12-XDC-PSU-Y1 07154 BCS S42SS01-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0098 61
SK1-FSA-MLRNPT1/4-XDC-PSU-Y1 07156 BCS S42SS03-GPCFAG-S49G BCS009A 61
SK1-HT125-FS-J3/8NPTF-NO-VA/PTFE 90141 BCS S03T401-NOCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A9 55
SK1-HT125-FS-J3/8NPTF-NS-VA/PTFE 90140 BCS S03T401-NSCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A8 55
SK1-HT125-FS-J3/8NPTF-PO-VA/PTFE 90126 BCS S03T401-POCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A7 55
SK1-HT125-FS-J3/8NPTF-PS-VA/PTFE 90144 BCS S03T401-PSCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A6 55
SK1-HT125-FS-JM18-NO-VA/PTFE 07064 BCS S01T401-NOCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006L 54
SK1-HT125-FS-JM18-NS-VA/PTFE 07063 BCS S01T401-NSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006K 54
SK1-HT125-FS-JM18-PO-VA/PTFE 07062 BCS S01T401-POCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006J 54
SK1-HT125-FS-JM18-PS-VA/PTFE 07061 BCS S01T401-PSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006H 54
SK1-HT125-FS-JR3/8-NO-VA/PTFE 07068 BCS S02T401-NOCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006R 55
SK1-HT125-FS-JR3/8-NS-VA/PTFE 07067 BCS S02T401-NSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006P 55
SK1-HT125-FS-JR3/8-PO-VA/PTFE 07066 BCS S02T401-POCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006N 55
SK1-HT125-FS-JR3/8-PS-VA/PTFE 07065 BCS S02T401-PSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006M 55
SK1-TM-6-M12/60-NNBO-PVC 07072 BCS M12VVI1-NOM60G-EP02-E BCS006Y 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/60-NNBS-PVC 07071 BCS M12VVI1-NSM60G-EP02-E BCS006W 47
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SK1-TM-6-M12/60-PNBO-PVC 07070 BCS M12VVI1-POM60G-EP02-E BCS006U 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/60-PNBS-PVC 07069 BCS M12VVI1-PSM60G-EP02-E BCS006T 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/63-NNBO-CPTFE 07304 BCS M12TTI1-NOM60G-ET02-E BCS009M 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/63-NNBS-CPTFE 07303 BCS M12TTI1-NSM60G-ET02-E BCS009L 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/63-PNBO-CPTFE 07302 BCS M12TTI1-POM60G-ET02-E BCS009K 47
SK1-TM-6-M12/63-PNBS-CPTFE 07301 BCS M12TTI1-PSM60G-ET02-E BCS009J 47
SKF-10-90/16/4-B-PC/PU 02003 BCS F01CP01-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS000Y 41
SL-YA-M20 13012 BCC Z001-002 BCC04JU *
SL-YAZA-3m 90069 BCC Z002-030 BCC04JY *
SL-YAZA-8m 90070 BCC Z002-080 BCC04JZ *
SLK-HT 09007 BCC Z003-020 BCC04JW 64
SNG-115AC/24DC-T 12004 BAE SA-XE-011-XR BAE009Y 78
SNG-115AC-K 04006 BAE SA-CS-007-XR BAE009L 74
SNG-115AC-K-MinMax 04012 BAE SA-CS-005-XR BAE009U 76
SNG-115AC-K-T 04008 BAE SA-CS-009-XR BAE009N 75
SNG-115AC-MINMAX 12006 BAE SA-XE-013-XR BAE00A0 79
SNG-230AC/24DC-T 12003 BAE SA-XE-010-XR BAE009W 78
SNG-230AC-K 04005 BAE SA-CS-006-XR BAE009K 74
SNG-230AC-K-MinMax 04011 BAE SA-CS-004-XR BAE009T 76
SNG-230AC-K-T 04007 BAE SA-CS-008-XR BAE009M 75
SNG-230AC-MINMAX 12005 BAE SA-XE-012-XR BAE009Z 79
SV-2VX-LDG12 04009 BAE SA-CS-002-YP BAE009P 72
SV-45/30/15-NO 04004 BAE SA-CS-001-NO BAE009J 71
SV-45/30/15-NS 04003 BAE SA-CS-001-NS BAE009H 71
SV-45/30/15-PO 04002 BAE SA-CS-001-PO BAE009F 71
SV-45/30/15-PS 04001 BAE SA-CS-001-PS BAE009E 71
SV-X2L-LDG12 04010 BAE SA-CS-003-YP BAE009R 73
Y2-M16 13015 BCC M454-0000-2A-RM004-020 BCC04JT 101
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BAE SA-CS-001-NO BAE009J 71
BAE SA-CS-001-NS BAE009H 71
BAE SA-CS-001-PO BAE009F 71
BAE SA-CS-001-PS BAE009E 71
BAE SA-CS-002-YP BAE009P 72
BAE SA-CS-003-YP BAE009R 73
BAE SA-CS-004-XR BAE009T 76
BAE SA-CS-005-XR BAE009U 76
BAE SA-CS-006-XR BAE009K 74
BAE SA-CS-007-XR BAE009L 74
BAE SA-CS-008-XR BAE009M 75
BAE SA-CS-009-XR BAE009N 75
BAE SA-XE-010-XR BAE009W 78
BAE SA-XE-011-XR BAE009Y 78
BAE SA-XE-012-XR BAE009Z 79
BAE SA-XE-013-XR BAE00A0 79
BAM AD-XA-001-M18/M30-4 BAM018E 100
BAM AD-XA-001-M18/M32x1,5-4 BAM018F 100
BAM AD-XA-001-M18/R1"-4 BAM018H 101
BAM AD-XA-002-M12/G1/2"-4 BAM018K 100
BAM AD-XA-002-M12/M18-4 BAM018J 100
BCC M454-0000-2A-RM004-020 BCC04JT 101
BCC Z003-020 BCC04JW 64
BCS 20MG10-XPA1Y-8B-03 BCS0001 43
BCS D18T403-XXS30C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001A 37
BCS D18T404-XXS50C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001C 37
BCS D18T407-XXS50C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001E 37
BCS D22T403-NSM60C-EP02 BCS003J 38
BCS D22T403-PSM60C-EP02 BCS003H 38
BCS D22T405-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001F 37
BCS D22T408-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001H 37
BCS D22V4M1-NOC10C-EV02 BCS0036 35
BCS D22V4M1-NSC10C-EV02 BCS0035 35
BCS D22V4M1-POC10C-EV02 BCS0034 35
BCS D22V4M1-PSC10C-EV02 BCS0033 35
BCS D30B4M3-NPC20C-EP02 BCS004J 35
BCS D30B4M3-PPC20C-EP02 BCS004H 35
BCS D30T401-NOC15C-EP02 BCS003F 39
BCS D30T401-NSC15C-EP02 BCS003E 39
BCS D30T401-POC15C-EP02 BCS003C 39
BCS D30T401-PSC15C-EP02 BCS003A 39
BCS D30T406-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001J 38
BCS D30T409-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS001K 39
BCS D50OO02-YPC25C-EV02 BCS003K 39
BCS D50OO03-YPC25C-S49G BCS003L 39
BCS D50OO04-NPCFAC-EV02 BCS0085 62
BCS D50OO04-PPCFAC-EV02 BCS0084 62
BCS D50TT05-NOCFAC-ET02 BCS0083 62
BCS D50TT05-NSCFAC-ET02 BCS0082 62
BCS D50TT05-POCFAC-ET02 BCS0081 62
BCS D50TT05-PSCFAC-ET02 BCS0080 62
BCS F01CP01-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS000Y 41
BCS G04T4D-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0010 28
BCS G06T4B-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0012 28
BCS G06T4B-XXS30G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0013 29
BCS G06T4D2-NOM15C-S49G BCS001W 29
BCS G06T4D2-NOM30G-S49G BCS0025 29
BCS G06T4D2-NSM15C-S49G BCS001U 29
BCS G06T4D2-NSM30G-S49G BCS0024 29
BCS G06T4D2-POM15C-S49G BCS001T 29
BCS G06T4D2-POM30G-S49G BCS0023 29
BCS G06T4D2-PSM15C-S49G BCS001R 29
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BCS G06T4D2-PSM30G-S49G BCS0022 29
BCS G06T4E1-NOM15C-EP02 BCS001P 29
BCS G06T4E1-NOM30G-EP02 BCS0021 29
BCS G06T4E1-NSM15C-EP02 BCS001N 29
BCS G06T4E1-NSM30G-EP02 BCS0020 29
BCS G06T4E1-POM15C-EP02 BCS001M 29
BCS G06T4E1-POM30G-EP02 BCS001Z 29
BCS G06T4E1-PSM15C-EP02 BCS001L 29
BCS G06T4E1-PSM30G-EP02 BCS001Y 29
BCS G10T4B-XXS40C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0016 31
BCS G10T4C-XXS80G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0017 31
BCS G10T4H-NOM40C-EP02 BCS002Y 32
BCS G10T4H-NSM40C-EP02 BCS002W 32
BCS G10T4H-POM40C-EP02 BCS002U 32
BCS G10T4H-PSM40C-EP02 BCS002T 32
BCS G34KN2-NOC20G-AV02 BCS0002 51
BCS G34KN2-NSC24G-AV02 BCS0003 51
BCS G34KN2-POC20G-AV02 BCS0004 51
BCS G34KN2-PSC24G-AV02 BCS0005 51
BCS G34KN2-UOT20G-AV02 BCS0006 67
BCS G34KN2-UST20G-AV02 BCS0007 67
BCS G34VVM2-NPM20C-S04G BCS0050 36
BCS G34VVM2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004Z 36
BCS G34VVM3-NPM20C-EP02 BCS004Y 36
BCS G34VVM3-PPM20C-EP02 BCS004W 36
BCS M05T4C-XXS10C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0011 28
BCS M08T4C1-XXS30G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0015 30
BCS M08T4C-XXS15C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0014 30
BCS M08T4E1-NOM15C-EP02 BCS0029 31
BCS M08T4E1-NOM30G-EP02 BCS002L 31
BCS M08T4E1-NSM15C-EP02 BCS0028 31
BCS M08T4E1-NSM30G-EP02 BCS002K 31
BCS M08T4E1-POM15C-EP02 BCS0027 31
BCS M08T4E1-POM30G-EP02 BCS002J 31
BCS M08T4E1-PSM15C-EP02 BCS0026 31
BCS M08T4E1-PSM30G-EP02 BCS002H 31
BCS M08T4E2-NOM15C-S49G BCS002F 30
BCS M08T4E2-NOM30G-S49G BCS002R 31
BCS M08T4E2-NSM15C-S49G BCS002E 30
BCS M08T4E2-NSM30G-S49G BCS002P 31
BCS M08T4E2-POM15C-S49G BCS002C 30
BCS M08T4E2-POM30G-S49G BCS002N 31
BCS M08T4E2-PSM15C-S49G BCS002A 30
BCS M08T4E2-PSM30G-S49G BCS002M 31
BCS M12EG2-XXS10B-BT01-GZ01-501 BCS00CR 46
BCS M12T4D1-XXS80G-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0019 32
BCS M12T4D2-NOM40C-S04G BCS00AC 33
BCS M12T4D2-NOM80G-S04G BCS0065 46
BCS M12T4D2-NSM40C-S04G BCS0039 33
BCS M12T4D2-NSM80G-S04G BCS0064 46
BCS M12T4D2-POM40C-S04G BCS0038 33
BCS M12T4D2-POM80G-S04G BCS0063 46
BCS M12T4D2-PSM40C-S04G BCS0037 33
BCS M12T4D2-PSM80G-S04G BCS0062 46
BCS M12T4D-XXS40C-EP02-GZ01-002 BCS0018 32
BCS M12T4G1-NOM40C-EP02 BCS0032 33
BCS M12T4G1-NOM80G-EP02 BCS005K 46
BCS M12T4G1-NSM40C-EP02 BCS0031 33
BCS M12T4G1-NSM80G-EP02 BCS005J 46
BCS M12T4G1-POM40C-EP02 BCS0030 33
BCS M12T4G1-POM80G-EP02 BCS005H 46
BCS M12T4G1-PSM40C-EP02 BCS002Z 33
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BCS M12T4G1-PSM80G-EP02 BCS005F 46
BCS M12TTG1-NOM80G-ET02 BCS0072 47
BCS M12TTG1-NSM80G-ET02 BCS0071 47
BCS M12TTG1-POM80G-ET02 BCS0070 47
BCS M12TTG1-PSM80G-ET02 BCS006Z 47
BCS M12TTI1-NOM60G-ET02-E BCS009M 47
BCS M12TTI1-NSM60G-ET02-E BCS009L 47
BCS M12TTI1-POM60G-ET02-E BCS009K 47
BCS M12TTI1-PSM60G-ET02-E BCS009J 47
BCS M12VVD2-NOM40C-S04G BCS003Y 33
BCS M12VVD2-NOM80G-S04G BCS0061 47
BCS M12VVD2-NSM40C-S04G BCS003W 33
BCS M12VVD2-NSM80G-S04G BCS0060 47
BCS M12VVD2-POM40C-S04G BCS003U 33
BCS M12VVD2-POM80G-S04G BCS005Z 47
BCS M12VVD2-PSM40C-S04G BCS003T 33
BCS M12VVD2-PSM80G-S04G BCS005Y 47
BCS M12VVG1-NOM40C-EP02 BCS003R 33
BCS M12VVG1-NOM80G-EP02 BCS005E 47
BCS M12VVG1-NSM40C-EP02 BCS003P 33
BCS M12VVG1-NSM80G-EP02 BCS005C 47
BCS M12VVG1-POM40C-EP02 BCS003N 33
BCS M12VVG1-POM80G-EP02 BCS005A 47
BCS M12VVG1-PSM40C-EP02 BCS003M 33
BCS M12VVG1-PSM80G-EP02 BCS0059 47
BCS M12VVI1-NOM60G-EP02-E BCS006Y 47
BCS M12VVI1-NSM60G-EP02-E BCS006W 47
BCS M12VVI1-POM60G-EP02-E BCS006U 47
BCS M12VVI1-PSM60G-EP02-E BCS006T 47
BCS M18B4G2-NOC80C-S04G BCS004F 33
BCS M18B4G2-NSC80C-S04G BCS004C 33
BCS M18B4G2-POC80C-S04G BCS0049 33
BCS M18B4G2-PSC80C-S04G BCS0047 33
BCS M18B4M-NOC80C-EV02 BCS00AE 34
BCS M18B4M-NSC80C-EV02 BCS0044 34
BCS M18B4M-POC80C-EV02 BCS0042 34
BCS M18B4M-PSC80C-EV02 BCS0040 34
BCS M18KM3-NOC80G-BV02 BCS0008 49
BCS M18KM3-NSC80G-BV02  BCS0009 49
BCS M18KM3-POC80G-BV02 BCS000A 49
BCS M18KM3-POC80G-S04G-001  BCS000C 49
BCS M18KM3-PSC80G-BV02 BCS000E 49
BCS M18KM3-PSC80G-S04G BCS000H 49
BCS M18KM3-UOT80G-BV02 BCS000J 67
BCS M18KM3-UST80G-BV02 BCS000K 67
BCS M18T4G2-NOC15G-S04G BCS006F 48
BCS M18T4G2-NSC15G-S04G BCS006E 48
BCS M18T4G2-POC15G-S04G BCS006C 48
BCS M18T4G2-PSC15G-S04G BCS006A 48
BCS M18T4H1-XXS10H-SZ02-T08 BCS00A1 65
BCS M18T4I1-NOC15G-DV02 BCS005W 48
BCS M18T4I1-NSC15G-DV02 BCS005U 48
BCS M18T4I1-POC15G-DV02 BCS005T 48
BCS M18T4I1-PSC15G-DV02 BCS005R 48
BCS M18TTI2-NOC15G-AT02 BCS0076 49
BCS M18TTI2-NOCFAG-AT02 BCS008F 57
BCS M18TTI2-NSC15G-AT02 BCS0075 49
BCS M18TTI2-NSCFAG-AT02 BCS008E 57
BCS M18TTI2-POC15G-AT02 BCS0074 49
BCS M18TTI2-POCFAG-AT02 BCS008C 57
BCS M18TTI2-PSC15G-AT02 BCS0073 49
BCS M18TTI2-PSCFAG-AT02 BCS008A 57
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BCS M18VVG2-NOC15G-S04G BCS0069 48
BCS M18VVG2-NOC80C-S04G BCS004E 34
BCS M18VVG2-NSC15G-S04G BCS0068 48
BCS M18VVG2-NSC80C-S04G BCS004A 34
BCS M18VVG2-POC15G-S04G BCS0067 48
BCS M18VVG2-POC80C-S04G BCS0048 34
BCS M18VVG2-PSC15G-S04G BCS0066 48
BCS M18VVG2-PSC80C-S04G BCS0046 34
BCS M18VVI1-NOC15G-DV02 BCS005P 49
BCS M18VVI1-NOCFAG-DV02 BCS007T 57
BCS M18VVI1-NSC15G-DV02 BCS005N 49
BCS M18VVI1-NSCFAG-DV02 BCS007R 57
BCS M18VVI1-POC15G-DV02 BCS005M 49
BCS M18VVI1-POCFAG-DV02 BCS007P 57
BCS M18VVI1-PSC15G-DV02 BCS005L 49
BCS M18VVI1-PSCFAG-DV02 BCS007N 57
BCS M18VVM1-NOM80C-EV02 BCS0045 34
BCS M18VVM1-NSM80C-EV02 BCS0043 34
BCS M18VVM1-POM80C-EV02 BCS0041 34
BCS M18VVM1-PSM80C-EV02 BCS003Z 34
BCS M18VVN-NOCFAG-S49G BCS008Y 57
BCS M18VVN-NSCFAG-S49G BCS008W 57
BCS M18VVN-POCFAG-S49G BCS008U 57
BCS M18VVN-PSCFAG-S49G BCS008T 57
BCS M30B4M2-NPM20C-S04G BCS004U 35
BCS M30B4M2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004T 35
BCS M30B4M3-NPM20C-EP02 BCS004R 35
BCS M30B4M3-PPM20C-EP02 BCS004P 35
BCS M30BBM2-NPC30G-S04G BCS007H 50
BCS M30BBM2-NPCFAG-S04G BCS007Z 58
BCS M30BBM2-NPM20C-S04G BCS004N 35
BCS M30BBM2-PPC30G-S04G BCS007F 50
BCS M30BBM2-PPCFAG-S04G BCS007Y 58
BCS M30BBM2-PPM20C-S04G BCS004M 35
BCS M30BBM3-NPC20C-EP02 BCS004L 36
BCS M30BBM3-NPC30G-EP02 BCS007E 51
BCS M30BBM3-NPCFAG-EP02 BCS007W 58
BCS M30BBM3-PPC20C-EP02 BCS004K 36
BCS M30BBM3-PPC30G-EP02 BCS007C 51
BCS M30BBM3-PPCFAG-EP02 BCS007U 58
BCS M30KM7-PPH15G-S04U  BCS000L 51
BCS M30KN2-NOC15G-AV02 BCS000M 51
BCS M30KN2-NSC18G-AV02  BCS000N 51
BCS M30KN2-POC15G-AV02 BCS000P 51
BCS M30KN2-PSC18G-AV02 BCS000R 51
BCS M30KN2-UOT15G-AV02 BCS000U 67
BCS M30KN2-UST15G-AV02 BCS000W 67
BCS M30T4G1-XXS20H-SZ02-T08 BCS00A2 65
BCS M30T4M2-NPC30G-S04G BCS007M 50
BCS M30T4M2-PPC30G-S04G BCS007L 50
BCS M30T4M3-NPC30G-EP02 BCS007K 50
BCS M30T4M3-PPC30G-EP02 BCS007J 50
BCS M30TTH2-NOC30G-AT02 BCS007A 51
BCS M30TTH2-NOCFAG-AT02 BCS0089 58
BCS M30TTH2-NSC30G-AT02 BCS0079 51
BCS M30TTH2-NSCFAG-AT02 BCS0088 58
BCS M30TTH2-POC30G-AT02 BCS0078 51
BCS M30TTH2-POCFAG-AT02 BCS0087 58
BCS M30TTH2-PSC30G-AT02 BCS0077 51
BCS M30TTH2-PSCFAG-AT02 BCS0086 58
BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0058 40
BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP02 BCS0054 40
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BCS R08RR01-NOMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008R 63
BCS R08RR01-NOMFAC-EP02 BCS008L 63
BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0057 40
BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP02 BCS0053 40
BCS R08RR01-NSMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008P 63
BCS R08RR01-NSMFAC-EP02 BCS008K 63
BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0056 40
BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP02 BCS0052 40
BCS R08RR01-POMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008N 63
BCS R08RR01-POMFAC-EP02 BCS008J 63
BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS0055 40
BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP02 BCS0051 40
BCS R08RR01-PSMFAC-EP00,2-GS49 BCS008M 63
BCS R08RR01-PSMFAC-EP02 BCS008H 63
BCS S01T401-NOCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006L 54
BCS S01T401-NSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006K 54
BCS S01T401-POCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006J 54
BCS S01T401-PSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006H 54
BCS S02T401-NOCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006R 55
BCS S02T401-NSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006P 55
BCS S02T401-POCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006N 55
BCS S02T401-PSCFNG-KM16-T02 BCS006M 55
BCS S03T401-NOCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A9 55
BCS S03T401-NSCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A8 55
BCS S03T401-POCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A7 55
BCS S03T401-PSCFNH-KM16-T02 BCS00A6 55
BCS S10T401-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A3 65
BCS S10T402-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A4 65
BCS S10T403-XXSFNC-SZ02-T07 BCS00A5 65
BCS S20TT01-NOLFAG-ET02 BCS009H 59
BCS S20TT01-NSLFAG-ET02 BCS009F 59
BCS S20TT01-POLFAG-ET02 BCS009E 59
BCS S20TT01-PSLFAG-ET02 BCS009C 59
BCS S40SS01-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS008Z 59
BCS S40SS01-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0092 60
BCS S40SS01-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009N 53
BCS S40SS02-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS0090 60
BCS S40SS02-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0093 61
BCS S40SS02-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009P 53
BCS S40SS03-GPCFAG-EP02 BCS0091 60
BCS S40SS03-GPCFAG-EP02-D01 BCS0094 61
BCS S40SS03-GPCFNG-EP02 BCS009R 53
BCS S41SS01-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0095 59
BCS S41SS01-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009T 52
BCS S41SS02-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0096 59
BCS S41SS02-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009U 52
BCS S41SS03-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0097 59
BCS S41SS03-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009W 52
BCS S42SS01-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0098 61
BCS S42SS01-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009Y 53
BCS S42SS02-GPCFAG-S49G BCS0099 61
BCS S42SS02-GPCFNG-S49G BCS009Z 53
BCS S42SS03-GPCFAG-S49G BCS009A 61
BCS S42SS03-GPCFNG-S49G BCS00A0 54
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Worldwide Sales

Headquarters

Germany
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Phone +49 7158 173-0
Fax +49 7158 5010
balluff@balluff.com

Subsidiaries  
and Representatives

Argentina
Nortécnica S.R.L
103 – Heredia 638
B1672BKD
Villa Lynch – San Martin
Pcia. de Buenos Aires
Phone +54 11 47573129
Fax +54 11 47571088
info@nortecnica.com.ar

Australia
Balluff-Leuze Pty. Ltd.
12 Burton Court
Bayswater VIC 3153
Phone +61 397 204100
Fax +61 397 382677
sales@balluff.com.au

Austria
Balluff GmbH 
Industriestraße B16
2345 Brunn am Gebirge
Phone +43 2236 32521-0
Fax +43 2236 32521-46
sensor@balluff.at

Belarus
Automaticacentre OOO.
Nezavisimosti Av. 185,
Block 19, Office 3
220125 Minsk
Phone +375 17 2181713
Fax +375 17 2181798
balluff@nsys.by

Belgium
Balluff BVBA
Researchpark Haasrode 1820
Interleuvenlaan 62, 
3001 Leuven
Phone +32 16 397800
Fax +32 16 397809
info.be@balluff.be

Brazil
Balluff Controles 
Elétricos Ltda.
Rua Francisco Foga, 25
Distrito Industrial
CEP 13280.000 
Vinhedo – Sao Paulo
Phone +55 19 38769999
Fax +55 19 38769990
balluff@balluff.com.br

Bulgaria
BPS AG
41, Nedelcho Bonchev St.
1528 Sofia
Phone +359 2 9609875
Fax +359 2 9609896
rayko.belopitov@bps.bg

Canada
Balluff Canada Inc.
2840 Argentia Road, Unit 2
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 8G4
Phone 905 816-1494
Toll-free 1-800-927-9654
Fax 905 816-1411
balluff.canada@balluff.ca

Chile
Balluff Controles
Elétricos Ltda.
Brazil

China
Balluff (Shanghai) Trading Co. Ltd.
Room 337, Xinxing Building
2005 Yanggao Rd. North
200131 Shanghai
Tel. +86 21 51698788, 50644131
Fax +86 21 50644131, 22818067
info@balluff.com.cn

Columbia
Balluff Controles
Elétricos Ltda.
Brazil

Croatia
HSTEC d.d.
Zagrebacka 100
23000 Zadar
Phone +385 23 205-405
Fax +385 23 205-406
info@hstec.hr

Czech Republic
Balluff CZ, s.r.o
Pelušková 1400
198 00 Praha 9 – Kyje
Phone +420 281 940099
Fax +420 281 940066
cz@balluff.cz

Denmark
Balluff ApS
Åbogade 15
8200 Århus N
Phone +45 70 234929
Fax +45 70 234930
info.dk@balluff.dk

Finland
Murrelektronik Oy
Koukkukatu 1
15700 Lahti
Phone +358 3 8824000
Fax +358 3 8824040
myynti@murrelektronik.fi

France
Balluff SAS
ZI Nord De Torcy-Bat 3
Rue des Tanneurs - BP 48
77201 Marne La Vallée Cedex 1
Phone +33 1 64111990
Fax +33 1 64111991
info@balluff.fr

Great Britain and Ireland
Balluff Ltd.
4 Oakwater Avenue
Cheadle Royal Business Park
Cheadle, Cheshire SK8 3SR
Tel. +44 161 282-4700
Fax +44 161 282-4701
sales@balluff.co.uk

Greece
PILI S.A.
Ar. Klirotemaxiou 1196
N. Magnisia
Post Box 99
57008 Thessaloniki
Phone +30 2310 784062
Fax +30 2310 784889
info@getil.gr

Hong Kong
Sensortech Company
No. 43, 18th Street
Hong Lok Yuen,
Tai Po, NT
Phone +852 26510188
Fax +852 26510388
sensortech@netvigator.com

Hungary
Balluff Elektronika Kft.
Pápai út. 55.
8200 Veszprém
Phone +36 88 421808
Fax +36 88 423439
saleshu@balluff.hu

India
Balluff India
405 Raikar Chambers
Deonar Village Road,
Govandi, Mumbai 400088
Phone +91 22 67551646
Fax +91 22 67973257
balluff@balluff.co.in

Indonesia
PT. Multiguna Cemerlang
Bumi Serpong Damai Sektor XI
Multipurpose Industrial Building 
Block H 3-31
Serpong Tangerang
15314 Jawa Barat 
Phone +62 21 75875555 
Fax +62 21 75875678
info@multiguanacemerlang.com

Iran
Iran Technical Supply Co.
3rd Floor, #667
Sohrevardi Shomali Ave.
Teheran 15589
Phone +98 21 88763731
Fax +98 21 88769536
info@itsco-ir.com

Israel
Ancitech Ltd.
19, Hamashbir St.
Industrial Zone Holon 
58853 Israel
Phone +972 3 5568351
Fax +972 3 5569278
moshe@ancitech.com

Italy
Balluff Automation s.r.l.
Via Morandi 4
10095 Grugliasco, Torino
Phone +39 11 3150711
Fax +39 11 3170140
info.italy@balluff.it

Japan
Balluff Co., Ltd.
Ishikawa Bldg. 2nd Fl.
1-5-5 Yanagibashi, Taito-Ku
Tokyo 111-0052
Tel. +81 03 5833-5440
Fax +81 03 5833-5441
info.jp@balluff.jp

Korea
Mahani Electric Co. Ltd.
792-7 Yeoksam-Dong
Kangnam-Gu, Seoul
Postal Code: 135-080
Phone +82 2 21943300
Fax +82 2 21943397
yskim@balluff.co.kr

Lithuania
interautomatika UAB
Kęstučio 47
08127 Vilnius
Phone +370 5 2607810
Fax +370 5 2411464
andrius@interautomatika.lt

Malaysia
Sumber Engineering (M) Sdn. Bhd. 
20T 558 Jalan Subang 6 
077 Persiaran Subang, 
Sungai Penaga Industrial Parc
47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor
Phone +60 3 56334227
Fax +60 3 56334239
alvin@balluff.com.sg

Mexico
Balluff de México S.A. de C.V.
Prol. Av. Luis M. Vega #109
Col. Ampliación Cimatario
C.P. 76030
Queretaro, Qro.
Phone +52 442 2124882
Fax +52 442 2140536
balluff.mexico@balluff.com

Netherlands
Balluff B.V.
Kempenlandstraat 11H
5262 GK Vught
Phone +31 73 6579702
Fax +31 73 6579786
info.nl@balluff.nl

New Zealand
Balluff-Leuze Pty. Ltd.
Australia

Norway
Primatec as
Lillesandsveien 44
4877 Grimstad
Phone +47 37 258700
Fax +47 37 258710
post@primatec.no

Philippines
Technorand Sales Corporation
803 Wilshire Annapolis Plaza,
No. 11 Annapolis Street,  
San Juan, Metro Manila 1500
Phone +63 2 7245006
Fax +63 2 7245010
techno@compass.ph

Poland
Balluff Sp. z o.o.
Ul. Muchoborska 16
54-424 Wrocław
Phone +48 71 3384929
Fax +48 71 3384930
balluff@balluff.pl

Portugal
LA2P Lda.
Rua Teofilo Braga, 156 A
Escrit. F - Edificio S. Domingos
Cabeco Do Mouro
2785-122 S. Domingos De Rana
Phone +351 21 4447070
Fax +351 21 4447075
la2p@la2p.pt

Romania
East Electric s.r.l.
256 Basarabia Blvd.
030352 Bucuresti
Phone +40 31 4016301
Fax +40 31 4016302
office@eastelectric.ro

Russia
Balluff OOO
M. Kaluzhskaja str. 15 
Building 17, Office 500
119071 Moscow
Tel. +7 495 78071-94
Fax +7 495 78071-97
balluff@balluff.ru
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Serbia
ENEL d.o.o.
Vasilja Pavlovica 10
1400 Valjevo
Phone +381 14 291161
Fax +381 14 244641
enelva@ptt.yu

Singapore
Balluff Asia Pte. Ltd.
BLK 1004 Toa Payoh
Ind. Park
Lorong 8, #03-1489
Singapore 319076
Phone +65 62524384
Fax +65 62529060
balluff@balluff.com.sg

Slovak Republic
Balluff Slovakia s.r.o.
Blagoevova 9
85104 Bratislava
Phone +421 2 67200061
Fax +421 2 67200060
info@balluff.sk

Slovenia
Senzorji SB d.o.o 
proizvodnja, 
trgovina in storitve d.o.o
ulica Kirbisevih 53a
2204 Miklavz na Dravskem polju
Phone +386 2 6290300
Fax +386 2 6290302
sp.elektronika@siol.net

Spain
Balluff S.L.
Edificio Forum SCV
Planta 5°, Oficina 4° 
Carretera Sant Cugat a Rubi
Km01, 40-50
08190 Sant Cugat del Vallés
Barcelona
Phone +34 93 5441313
Fax +34 93 5441312
info@balluff.es

South Africa
Retron cc
P.O. Box 39448
Bramley, 2018
Phone +27 11 7860553
Fax +27 11 4408275
info@retron.co.za

Sweden
Balluff AB
Industrivägen 2
43361 Sävedalen
Phone +46 31 3408630
Fax +46 31 3409431
info.se@balluff.se

Switzerland
Balluff Sensortechnik AG
Riedstrasse 6
8953 Dietikon
Phone +41 43 3223240
Fax +41 43 3223241
sensortechnik@balluff.ch

Taiwan
Canaan Electric Corp.
6F-5, No. 63 Sec. 2 
Chang An East Road
Taipei
Phone +886 22 5082331
Fax +886 22 5084744
canaan1@ms15.hinet.net

Thailand
Compomax Co. Ltd.
16 Soi Ekamai 4, 
Sukhumvit 63 Rd.
Prakanongnua, Vadhana,
Bangkok 10110
Phone +66 2 7269595
Fax +66 2 7269800
info@compomax.co.th

Turkey
Balluff Sensor Otomasyon
Sanayi Ve Ticaret Ltd. Sti.
Perpa Ticaret Is Merkezi
A Blok, Kat 1-2-3
No: 0013-0014
34381 Okmeydani/Istanbul
Phone +90 212 3200411 
Fax +90 212 3200416
balluff@balluff.com.tr

Ukraine
Micronlogistic 
37, Promyischlennaya St.
Odessa, 65031
Phone +380 482 358760
Fax +380 482 358760
logistic@micron.odessa.ua

USA
Balluff Inc.
8125 Holton Drive
Florence, KY 41042-0937
Phone +1 859 727-2200,
Toll-free 1-800-543-8390
Fax +1 859 727-4823
balluff@balluff.com

Venezuela
Balluff Controles 
Elétricos Ltda. 
Brazil
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Find out more about our product range in 
our brochures or online!

Object Detection

n	Inductive sensors: DC 3-/4-wire
n	Inductive sensors: DC 2-wire
n	Inductive sensors: AC/DC
n	Inductive sensors:
	 Special features
	 – Factor 1 
	 – Steelface
	 – Weld field immune
	 – Magnetic field immune
	 – Desina-Diagnostic
	 – Pressure rated
	 – Temperature Rated
	 – PROXINOX
	 – Ring sensors
	 – Extended switching distances
n	Sensors for pneumatic cylinders
n	Magnetic field sensors
n	Capacitive sensors
n	Pressure sensors

n	Mechanical single and multiple position 
switches

n	Mechanical single and multiple position 
switches with safety switch positions

n	Mechanical single and multiple position 
switches with positive opening

n	Mechanical multiple position switches  
with quick plunger change-out

n	Inductive single and multiple position 
switches

n	Inductive single and  
multiple position switches with extended 
switching distance 4 mm

n	Wireless System
n	Special form factors for mechanical and 

inductive multiple position switches

n	Diffuse Energetic with  
Fore- and Background Suppression

n	Retro-reflective sensors
n	Through-beam sensors: 

Emitter/Receiver
n	Fiber optic systems
n	Fork sensors
n	Dynamic optical windows
n	Light grids
n	Contrast sensors
n	Luminescence sensors
n	Color sensors
n	Laser fork sensors
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Mechanical Product Line
Mechanical Single and Multiple Position Switches 
Mechanical single and multiple position switches to DIN EN 60204-1/VDE 0113
Mechanical single and multiple position switches with positive opening
Mechanical multiple position switches with quick plunger change-out
Inductive single and multiple position switches
Inductive single and multiple position switches with extended switching distance
Mechanical wireless position switches
Mixed assembly multiple position switches

Sensor Product Line
Inductive sensors BES DC 3-/4-wire 
Inductive sensors BES DC 2-wire 
Inductive sensors BES AC/DC 
Inductive sensors BES with special properties 
Sensors for pneumatic cylinders BMF 
Magnetic field sensors BMF 
Capacitive sensors BCS
Pressure sensors BSP

Linear Displacement Product Line
Micropulse® transducer BTL Profile Series
Micropulse® transducer BTL AT Series
Micropulse® transducer BTL Rod-Style Series
Micropulse® transducer BTL Compact Rod Series
Micropulse® processors, BUS interfaces
BML magnetic linear encoder system
BDG/BRG incremental and absolute encoders
BIW pulse-Inductive linear displacement sensor
BAW inductive distance sensors
BIL magnetoinductive position sensors
BOD photoelectric distance sensors

Industrial Identification
BIS C Industrial RFID systems
BIS L Industrial RFID systems
BIS M Industrial RFID systems
BIS S Industrial RFID systems
BVS Vision Sensor

Industrial Networking and Connectivity
BCC connectors and cables
BPI passive splitter boxes
BNI active splitter boxes
IO-Link
Inductive transmission systems - Remote
BIC inductive couplers
BUS systems
Wireless
Electrical Devices

Photoelectric Product Line
Diffuse energetic BOS with fore- and background suppression
Retro-reflective sensors BOS
Through-beam sensors BOS (emitter/receiver)
Fiber optic systems BFB
Through-beam fork sensors BGL
Dynamic optical windows BOWA
Light grids BLG
Contrast sensors BKT
Luminescence sensors BLT
Color sensors BFS
Photoelectric distance sensors BOD

Mechanical Accessories
Holders and Fastening Systems
BMS mounting system

Please check and send fax!
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